
Bellview - June 2016

06/01/2016 - 06/30/2016 BELLVIEW

Total 12636

Peak Day Sun, Jun 5, 2016 (902)

Minimum Day Fri, Jun 24, 2016 (199)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 18

Daily Average 421

Monthly Average 12820

Date BELLVIEW

Wed, Jun 1, 2016 250

Thu, Jun 2, 2016 261

Fri, Jun 3, 2016 207

Sat, Jun 4, 2016 651

Sun, Jun 5, 2016 902

Mon, Jun 6, 2016 508

Tue, Jun 7, 2016 562

Wed, Jun 8, 2016 491

Thu, Jun 9, 2016 385

Fri, Jun 10, 2016 355

Sat, Jun 11, 2016 761

Sun, Jun 12, 2016 398

Mon, Jun 13, 2016 406

Tue, Jun 14, 2016 377

Wed, Jun 15, 2016 279

Thu, Jun 16, 2016 372

Fri, Jun 17, 2016 243

Sat, Jun 18, 2016 462

Sun, Jun 19, 2016 515

Mon, Jun 20, 2016 349

Tue, Jun 21, 2016 462

Wed, Jun 22, 2016 346

Thu, Jun 23, 2016 316

Fri, Jun 24, 2016 199

Sat, Jun 25, 2016 582

Sun, Jun 26, 2016 487

Mon, Jun 27, 2016 312

Tue, Jun 28, 2016 493

Wed, Jun 29, 2016 405

Thu, Jun 30, 2016 300


